2828 BARTEC 03-0330-0720-08/2017-EHT-348954/1
Explosion protection
Marking PLEXO TCS with
heating tape PSBL
heating tape PSB
heating tape MSB/HSB
Certification PLEXO TCS with
heating tapes

.4
PLEXO TCS the plug-in connection system for PSBL, PSB, MSB and HSB heating tapes and systems
Ordering information
Heating tape connection to supply cable with
sealing range
  8 < D
A
 ≤ 10 mm 27-59P1-10100001
10 < D
A
 ≤ 12 mm 27-59P1-20100001
12 < D
A
 ≤ 14 mm 27-59P1-30100001
14 < D
A
 ≤ 16 mm 27-59P1-40100001
Heating tape splice with sealing range
for PSBL, PSB, MSB and HSB
27-59P2-01100001
Heating tape remote-end termination with